NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS

NEW MASTERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW MASTERS

NEW DOCTORATES

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

177
241
418

228
147
375

793

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS

~

28
11
39

51

SPRING, 2007
Table ll-1a
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
131 0.74
175 0.73
306 0.73
137 0.60
97 0.66
234 0.62
540 0.68
APPLIED/
NUMBER ACCEPTED
ACCEPTED RATIO
4 0.57
3 0.60
7 0.58
21 0.75
5 0.45
26 0.67
33 0.65

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

114
149
263

58
58
116

379

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

w

19

22

28

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.87
0.85
0.86

0.42
0.60
0.50

0.70

ACCEPTED/
ENROLLED
RATIO

0.75
1.00
0.86

0.90
0.60
0.85

0.85



