NEW MASTERS, CAS AND DOCTORATE APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS SPRING, 2007 Table II-1a

NEW MASTERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ACCEPTED/ ENROLLED RATIO
In-State					
Men	177	131	0.74	114	0.87
Women	241	175	0.73	149	0.85
Total	418	306	0.73	263	0.86
Out-of-State					
Men	228	137	0.60	58	0.42
Women	147	97	0.66	58	0.60
Total	375	234	0.62	116	0.50
TOTAL NEW MASTERS	793	540	0.68	379	0.70
NEW DOCTORATES	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ACCEPTED/ ENROLLED RATIO
In-State					
Men	7	4	0.57	3	0.75
Women	5	3	0.60	3	1.00
Total	12	7	0.58	6	0.86
Out-of-State					
Men	28	21	0.75	19	0.90
Women	11	5	0.45	3	0.60
Total	39	26	0.67	22	0.85
TOTAL NEW DOCTORATES	51	33	0.65	28	0.85

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.